2 1
00406SBR/02
D
1
0
1
0
0
D
A
/2
0
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
A
B
A
B
1
00406SBR_DC/02
2
02 09-30-2020 JSUN RCMC RGB IMPROVED PHOTO 084701/01
01 07-27-2020 JSUN RCMC RGB INITIAL RELEASE 084701/00
REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN
PART NUMBER
MP300-CASE
TITLE
MP300- CASE  (MP300 HARD CASE)
CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME
DATASET FILE NAME
MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]
HDPE
.X .XXX
.XX ANGLES
DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 00406SBM_DC
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
JSUN 07-27-2020 RGB NTS SHT 1 OF 1 A
NOTES:
1. CASE IS MADE OF BLACK HDPE, LATCH IS MADE OF
   GREY HDPE.
2. CASE OUTSIDE DIMENSION IS 400 MM X 300 MM X 140 MM.
   ALL DIMENSION TOLERANCE ARE 5 MM.